Club
ALAT
CR
TSBE

CR

CR
Moulins

STChabreloche

TSBE
TOSE
ALAT
Moulins
CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
ALAT
CTB

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
ALAT
CTS SORBIER

STChabreloche

CR

CR
CSAGL
CPA
CR

CR

CR
CR
STSM

PISTOLET Pprecision
INDIVIDUEL HOMME SCRATCH
NOM Prénom
DURY Gervais
THINON Benoit
GALTIER Jerome
BARNET Alain
ARBEZ Rodolphe
VILASPASA Antoine
GENEST Sébastien
AGUILHON Fabrice
BONAVARON Bernard
DUBOUIS Vincent
VILASPASA Laurent
ASTIER Alain
DECHAVANNE Thierry
MICHOT Anthony
CHAIZE Vincent
NOYEL Thierry
CAPUZZIMATI Rossano
CHARMET Jean Marc
MARCOCCIO Joseph
GERENTES Claude
CHAMPAGNAT  Yves
VANDEMOORTEL DIDIER
LEVENEZ Cyril
CALFAPIETRA Jean-Marie
SIMONI Roger
Derail David
Bonafini Yves
TALOTTI Patrick
BERTRAM Patrick
VIALLARD Eric
MAILLET Jean-Paul
LEVENEZ Axel
PISTOLET PReciSION
INDIVIDUEL DAME SCRATCH
DUMUNIER Giséle
POITOUX LAUREN Sylvie
POPIER Léa

NOYEL Nadine

CR

CAT Scratch pistolet

S2
S1
S1
S2
S2
CG
S1
S1
s3
S1
S2
S3
S2
S1
S3
S2
S2
S3
S3
S2
s2
S3
S2
S2
S3
S1
S2
S2
S3
S2
S3
JG

D3
D2
CF
D2

558
556
553
548
541
539
538
536
535
530
523
519
518
518
515
511
499
497
493
490
484
484
483
477
477
471
458
440
438
430
407
360

349
347
346
332



CARABINE Precision
INDIVIDUEL HOMME SCRATCH

NOM
SCHMITTER
GUYON
HOVSEPIAN
DUTERTRE
GAUTHIER
POITOUX
PELARDY
JOANIN
DRUTEL
GRONDIN
PELARDY
VERMOREL
VYE
DUMOULIN
VERNUSSE
MONTET
DUHAMEL
MAILLET
CHARMET

Prénom
Syvain
Loic
JeanJacques
Emilien
Miche
Jean Marc
Vivien
Laurent
Christian
Jean-André
Christian
Frédéric
Julien

Eric
Bernard
Remi
Frédéric
Jean-Paul
Jean Marc

CARABINE PRrECISION

INDIVIDUEL DAME SCRATCH

BUSARELLO
VIALLARD
MOUNIER
REGNIER
VEROT
POUYER

Christine
Caroline
Valentine
ISABELLE
Elise
Jeanne

CARABINE PrEcisiON

INDIVIDUEL JEUNE SCRATCH

POPIER
AVRIL
Vernay
TOUZET
BOUFOUCHK
DUMAS
BERGER
DUMAS
BEAUDRAN
LEGER
BONNIN
DRU
GAUTHIER
GAUTHIER

Théo
Lenny
Matthias
Simon
Malik
Albin
Mattéo
Albin
Loris
Rayan
Florian
Nathan
Elyan
Elyan

Club
Rhodia club
CR

CSAGL

ST TARARE
Rhodia club
CR

CR

ALAT
STSM
ALAT

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CTB

STSM

CPA

CPA

TSBE

TOL

STAC CUSSET

STSM
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

CAT scratch cara

S3
IG
S2
S1
S3
S2
S1
S2
S2
S1
S2
S1
S1
S2
S3
S1
S3
S3
S3

D2
D2
CF

D2
D1
MF

MG
PG
IG
BG
MG
PG
MG
PG
CG
BG
BG
BG
PG
BG

573,7
555,1
554,8
553,8
540,1
538,1
535,3

501

494

489
466,9
443,6
438,7
417,7
409,5
380,1
361,8
354,4
317,8

384,4
381,9
362,2
360,4
357,4
312,9

355,7
268,6
263,5
247,3
232,3
200,9
196,5
191,4

179
175,8
155,3
154,1
150,7

100



PISTOLET wviTESSE

| NOM | prénom | Club |cat|  wITESSE
THINON Benoit CR s1 22
POPIER Lea STSM CF 21
BONAVARON  Bernard TOSE s3 12
CHARMET Jean Marc CTB S3 7
NOM | Prénom | Club |cAT| STANDARD

THINON Benoit CR s1 348
BARNET Alain CR s2 330
RAVARD Isabelle CR D2 329
POPIER Léa STSM CF 317
BONAVARON Bernard TOSE S3 293
CHARMET JeanMarc  CTB s3 287

VIALLARD Eric CPA S2 221



